10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Principal

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Learning Center

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Title |

Teacher Learning Center

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Custodian Lead

Teacher Regular

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Department

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Total Wages

$131,036

$113,443

$112,648

$107,404

$107,206

$107,061

$107,043

$106,643

$106,401

$105,188

$102,387

$101,648

$85,916

$85,245

$81,540

$78,105

$69,192

$60,640



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Teacher Regular

School Office Manager

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Library Media Technician Il

Paraeducator Sp Ed

Teacher Regular

Paraeducator Sp Ed

School Office Assistant

Health Clerk

Teacher Regular

Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

Perry

$60,589

$56,308

$53,896

$45,587

$39,310

$31,921

$30,509

$30,390

$24,305

$20,111

$4,445

$4,293

$3,787

$3,467

$2,767

$2,675

$1,739

$378



