	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$131,036
2.	Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$113,443
3.	Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$112,648
4.	Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$107,404
5.	Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$107,206
6.	Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$107,061
7.	Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$107,043
8.	Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$106,643
9.	Teacher Learning Center		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$106,401
10.	Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$105,188
11.	Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$102,387
12.	Teacher Title I		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$101,648
13.	Teacher Learning Center		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$85,916
14.	Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$85,245
15.	Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$81,540
16.	Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$78,105
17.	Custodian Lead		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$69,192
18.	Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$60,640

19.	Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$60,589
20.	School Office Manager	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$56,308
21.	Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$53,896
22.	Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$45,587
23.	Library Media Technician II	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$39,310
24.	Paraeducator Sp Ed	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$31,921
25.	Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$30,509
26.	Paraeducator Sp Ed	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$30,390
27.	School Office Assistant	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$24,305
28.	Health Clerk	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$20,111
29.	Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$4,445
30.	Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$4,293
31.	Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$3,787
32.	Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$3,467
33.	Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$2,767
34.	Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$2,675
35.	Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$1,739
36.	Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Perry	\$378